

materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 69304313

Data publicarii	17.05.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.454,29 RON - 1.454,29 RON

Descriere: Denumire produs UM Cant pret val polistiren bax 2 63.02 126.05 cuier bc 1 41.17 41.18 lampa buc 1 63.87 63.87 doza gaz buc 1 5.04 5.04 pubela buc 1 18.49 18.49 cazmz buc 2 13.44 26.89 coada lopata buc 2 12.06 25.21 manusa latex buc 2 5.46 10.92 manusa poliuretan buc 5 5.46 27.31 canal dublu ml 8 1.84 14.79 furtun apa ml 17 2.52 42.86 cupla rapida buc 1 4.2 4.2 conector premium buc 1 3.78 3.78 pistol stropit buc 1 16.8 16.81 robinet coltar buc 1 27.73 27.73 racord flex buc 1 10.08 10.08 cupla imbinare buc 1 3.36 3.36 colier plastic buc 5 10.92 54.62 racord flexibil buc 4 14.28 57.14 zavor aplicat plat buc 1 8.4 8.4 balama aplicata buc 2 5.88 11.76 lac securizat buc 1 19.32 19.33 cuie 3x60 buc 1 8.4 8.4 surub gipskart buc 100 0.036 3.36 romcab prel buc 1 18.49 18.49 rost adeziv buc 1 14.29 14.29 romcab prel buc 1 23.53 23.53 lacat securizat buc 1 19.32 19.33 lacat securizat buc 1 23.11 23.11 zaor poarta buc 1 18.49 18.49 fasete legatura buc 1 21.84 21.85 colier plastic buc 4 10.92 43.7 manusa latex buc 2 10.08 20.17 manusa latex buc 1 10.92 10.92 teava rectangulara ml 6 15.12 90.76 panou bordurat buc 1 73.1 73.11 electrozi bazici pac 0.3 71.42 21.43 policarbonat buc 1 193.28 193.28 surub autoforant buc 2 16.8 33.61 saiba din 9021 buc 200 0.25 50.42 zavor aplicat plat buc 1 14.29 14.29 lacat securizat buc 1 6.72 6.72 email buc 1 29.41 29.41 pensula buc 1 5.04 5.04 multicleaner buc 6 15.12 90.76 total 1454.29 mai putin
